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MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DONESTIC EXPORTS (thousands cdn $)
1983 1984

TRUCKS, TRUCK TRACTORS AND CHASSIS
METAL FABRICATED BASIC PRODUCTS
OTHER PERSONAL AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS
LUMBER, SOFTWOOD
HEATING AND REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT
PASSENGER AUTOMOBILES AND CHASSIS
OTH. NON METAL. MINERAL BASIC PROD.

AIRCRAFT PARTS, EXCEPT ENGINES
OTH. TELECOMMUNICATION & REL. EQUIP
VEGETABLES & VEGETABLE PREPARATIONS

MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (thousands

AIRCRAFT ENGINES AND PARTS
AIRCRAFT PARTS, EXCEPT ENGINES
OTHER SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS - TRADE

1,731
670
216

2,128
552

2,045
116
533
339
119

cdn $)
1983

3,858
504
809
405
490

3,583
0

198
il
77

1985

1,894
721
579
508
375
355
265
258

85
62

1984

289
20
0

1985

IMMIGRATION-- COUNTRY OF LAST PERMANENT RESIDENCE

1979 1980 1981 1982
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OFFICIAL DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE AS REPORTED BY OECD (millions US $) 1983

ODA % OF TOTAL ODA % OF GNP

22 .1 .42
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