MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DOMESTIC EXPORT	rs (thousands co	in \$)	
	1983	1984	1985
TRUCKS, TRUCK TRACTORS AND CHASSIS	1,731	3,858	1,894
METAL FABRICATED BASIC PRODUCTS	670	504	721
OTHER PERSONAL AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS	216	809	579
LUMBER, SOFTWOOD	2,128	405	508
HEATING AND REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT	552	490	375
PASSENGER AUTOMOBILES AND CHASSIS	2,045	3,583	355
OTH. NON METAL. MINERAL BASIC PROD.	008 25 116	0	265
AIRCRAFT PARTS, EXCEPT ENGINES	533	198	258
OTH. TELECOMMUNICATION & REL. EQUIP	339	71 M CO 11 A	85
VEGETABLES & VEGETABLE PREPARATIONS	119	77	62
MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (the			
	1983	1984	1985
AIRCRAFT ENGINES AND PARTS	TAS TONANO 2	289	219
AIRCRAFT PARTS, EXCEPT ENGINES	23	20	0
OTHER SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS - TRADE	42	0	0
O Canadian Dollar			

	ION - COUN	TRY OF LAST	PERMANENT RES	IDENCE 1982	EXPORTS FROM	
	0	2	11	13	1984	
OFFICIAL ODA		NT ASSISTANO TOTAL ODA	CE AS REPORTED % OF GNP		nillions US \$	
22	AL IMPORTS	2801	angreaser .42	1988	1984	HANK: 1985